(é: 2019 Fall Face to Face Technical Steering
PSS | |
o Cnemcstroces sleh Committee Meeting

n 3 il 6.

Sugar Land, TX, Sugar Land Marriott Town Square
November 6 — 7, 2019



%”“’ FALL TSC MEETING DRAFT AGENDA

e et oo o November 6, 2019 Day 1
lml

11:30 LUNCH
12:00 15 Welcome / Introduction / Agenda CCPS Global Technical Director
12:15 5 Safety Moment Invited Speaker
12:20 20 Announcements / Updates CCPS Executive Director
12:40 15 Membership updates CCPS Membership Manager
12:55 45 Review of 2020 Proposals and Voting Invited Speaker
1:40 10 Fellow Recognition / Emeritus Voting CCPS Global Technical Director
1:50 10 Project 291 — Abnormal Situation management Invited Speaker
2:00 20 NETWORKING BREAK ALL
2:20 25 NASA Human Factors (TBD) TBD
2:45 25 Title TBD TBD
3:10 15 Pharmaceutical, Food and Fine Chemicals — update Invited Speaker
3:25 15 Introducing the Early Career Professional Invited Speaker
3:40 10 Workshop ideas CCPS Global Technical Director
3:50 15 Golden Rules Workshop Invited Speaker
4:05 50 Member Sharing - Open Forum ALL
4:55 5 End of Day 1 CCPS Global Technical Director
6:00 COCKTAIL HOUR / DINNER

The Global Community Committed to Process Safety



( E An AIChE Tech r!nlcgy AL

Centfer for Chemlcnl Pro-cess Safety

8:00
8:30
8:50
9:20

10:20
10:40
11:10

11:25
12:15
1:15
1:45
2:05
2:30
2:50
3:00

20
30
60

20
30
15

50
60
30
20
25
20
10

''''' FALL TSC MEETING DRAFT AGENDA

BREAKFAST

Business Update - CCPS 2019
Results of Proposal Voting

Golden Rules Workshop — Project 289

NETWORKING BREAK
Golden Rules Workshop Discussion

Project 270: Guidelines for process safety in upstream
industries - Update
Open discussion and member sharing

LUNCH

Process Safety in Steel Industry

Project 292 — lessons learned years later
Project and Publishing Updates

Global TSC outreach / Regional updates
CLOSE OF MEETING

END OF DAY 2

November 7, 2019 Day 2

CCPS Executive Director
CCPS Global Technical Director and Invited Speaker

Invited Speakers

All
Invited Speakers

Invited Speaker

ALL

ALL

TBD

Invited Speaker

CCPS Projects Director

CCPS Global Technical Director
CCPS Global Technical Director

The Global Community Committed to Process Safety



