

2019 Fall Face to Face Technical Steering Committee Meeting



Sugar Land, TX, Sugar Land Marriott Town Square November 6 – 7, 2019



FALL TSC MEETING DRAFT AGENDA November 6, 2019 Day 1

<u>Time</u>	(Mins)	<u>Subject</u>	<u>Leader/Speaker</u>
11:30	30	LUNCH	ALL
12:00	15	Welcome / Introduction / Agenda	CCPS Global Technical Director
12:15	5	Safety Moment	Invited Speaker
12:20	20	Announcements / Updates	CCPS Executive Director
12:40	15	Membership updates	CCPS Membership Manager
12:55	45	Review of 2020 Proposals and Voting	Invited Speaker
1:40	10	Fellow Recognition / Emeritus Voting	CCPS Global Technical Director
1:50	10	Project 291 – Abnormal Situation management	Invited Speaker
2:00	20	NETWORKING BREAK	ALL
2:20	25	NASA Human Factors (TBD)	TBD
2:45	25	Title TBD	TBD
3:10	15	Pharmaceutical, Food and Fine Chemicals – update	Invited Speaker
3:25	15	Introducing the Early Career Professional	Invited Speaker
3:40	10	Workshop ideas	CCPS Global Technical Director
3:50	15	Golden Rules Workshop	Invited Speaker
4:05	50	Member Sharing - Open Forum	ALL
4:55	5	End of Day 1	CCPS Global Technical Director
6:00		COCKTAIL HOUR / DINNER	

The Global Community Committed to Process Safety



FALL TSC MEETING DRAFT AGENDA November 7, 2019 Day 2

<u>Time</u>	(Mins)	<u>Subject</u>	<u>Leader/Speaker</u>
8:00	30	BREAKFAST	ALL
8:30	20	Business Update - CCPS 2019	CCPS Executive Director
8:50	30	Results of Proposal Voting	CCPS Global Technical Director and Invited Speaker
9:20	60	Golden Rules Workshop – Project 289	Invited Speakers
10:20	20	NETWORKING BREAK	All
10:40	30	Golden Rules Workshop Discussion	Invited Speakers
11:10	15	Project 270: Guidelines for process safety in upstream industries - Update	Invited Speaker
11:25	50	Open discussion and member sharing	ALL
12:15	60	LUNCH	ALL
1:15	30	Process Safety in Steel Industry	TBD
1:45	20	Project 292 – lessons learned years later	Invited Speaker
2:05	25	Project and Publishing Updates	CCPS Projects Director
2:30	20	Global TSC outreach / Regional updates	CCPS Global Technical Director
2:50	10	CLOSE OF MEETING	CCPS Global Technical Director
3:00		END OF DAY 2	

The Global Community Committed to Process Safety